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Identification

SURVEY ID NUMBER
FAOSTAT data_en_8-9-2024

TITLE
Food and Diet / Availability (Supply utilization accounts) - Metadata

ABBREVIATION OR ACRONYM
FDA 2023

COUNTRY

Name

All countries of the world

Coverage
GEOGRAPHIC UNIT

All countries of the world - with some minor exceptions - according to the United Nations M-49 list.

Data collection

DATES OF DATA COLLECTION
Start End Cycle

2010 2023 calender year

Access policy

ACCESS AUTHORITY
Name Affiliation Email URL

Statistics Division (ESS) Food and Agriculture Organization of the United Nations (FAQO) faostat@fao.org Link


https://www.fao.org/faostat/en/#home
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Data Dictionary

Data file Cases Variables

FAOSTAT data_en_8-9-2024 25 17
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Data file: FAOSTAT data_en_8-9-2024

Cases:

Variables:

Variables

ID
V1
V2
V3
V4
V5
V6
V7
V8
V9
V10
V1l
V12
V13
V14
V15
V16
V17

25

17

Name Label Question

V1
V2
V3
V4
V5
V6
V7
V8
V9
V10
V1l
V12
V13
V14
V15
V16
V17

Total: 17

V1
V2
V3
\Z
V5
V6
V7
V8
V9
V10
V11
V12
V13
V14
V15
V16
V17
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V1: Vvl
Data file: FAOSTAT data_en_8-9-2024
Overview

Valid: 25  Invalid: 0
Type: Discrete  Width: 14  Range:-  Format: character

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category Cases
SUA 24 96%
i»;Domain Code 1 4%
V2: V2

Data file: FAOSTAT data_en_8-9-2024
Overview

Valid: 25  Invalid: 0
Type: Discrete  Width: 51  Range:-  Format: character

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category Cases
Availability (based on supply utilization accounts) 24 96%
Domain 1 4%
V3:V3

Data file: FAOSTAT data_en_8-9-2024
Overview

Valid: 25  Invalid: 0
Type: Discrete  Width: 9  Range:-  Format: character

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category Cases
1 12 48%
4 12 48%
Area Code 1 4%
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va: va
Data file: FAOSTAT _data_en_8-9-2024
Overview

Valid: 25  Invalid: 0
Type: Discrete  Width: 7 Range: -  Format: character

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category Cases
Algeria 12 48%
Area 1 4%
Armenia 12 48%
V5: V5

Data file: FAOSTAT data_en_8-9-2024
Overview

Valid: 25  Invalid: 0
Type: Discrete  Width: 15  Range:-  Format: character

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category Cases
FGO 24 96%
Food Group Code 1 4%
V6: V6

Data file: FAOSTAT data_en_8-9-2024
Overview

Valid: 25  Invalid: 0
Type: Discrete  Width: 15  Range:-  Format: character

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES

Value Category Cases
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All food groups 24 96%
Food Group 1 4%
V7:V7

Data file: FAOSTAT data_en_8-9-2024
Overview

Valid: 25  Invalid: 0
Type: Discrete  Width: 14 ~ Range:-  Format: character

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category Cases
4003 24 96%
Indicator Code 1 4%
VvV8: v8

Data file: FAOSTAT data_en_8-9-2024
Overview

Valid: 25  Invalid: 0
Type: Discrete  Width: 13 Range:-  Format: character

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category Cases
Energy supply 24 96%
Indicator 1 4%
V9: V9

Data file: FAOSTAT data_en_8-9-2024
Overview

Valid: 25  Invalid: 0
Type: Discrete  Width: 9  Range: -  Format: character

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
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Value Category
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

Year Code

V10: V10

Data file: FAOSTAT _data_en_8-9-2024
Overview

Valid: 25  Invalid: 0
Type: Discrete  Width: 4  Range:-  Format: character

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

Year

Cases

N N NN NN NN NN NN

=

Cases

N NN NN N N NN NN N N N NN

=

8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
4%

8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
8%
4%
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V11: V11
Data file: FAOSTAT _data_en_8-9-2024
Overview

Valid: 25  Invalid: 0
Type: Discrete  Width: 12 Range:-  Format: character

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category

6128

Element Code

V12: V12
Data file: FAOSTAT _data_en_8-9-2024
Overview

Valid: 25  Invalid: 0
Type: Discrete  Width: 7 Range:-  Format: character

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category

Element

Value

V13: V13
Data file: FAOSTAT _data_en_8-9-2024
Overview

Valid: 25  Invalid: 0
Type: Discrete  Width: 10  Range:-  Format: character

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category

Unit

Cases

24

Cases

24

Cases

96%
4%

4%
96%

4%

11
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kcal/cap/d

V14: V14

Data file: FAOSTAT _data_en_8-9-2024
Overview

Valid: 25  Invalid: 0
Type: Discrete  Width: 5 Range:-  Format: character

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category

3133
3148
3149
3158
3177
3185
3202
3214
3217
3218
3230
3233
3340
3354
3382
3384
3414
3427
3432
3446
3461
3497
3506

Value

Cases

24

4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
8%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%
4%

96%
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V15: V15
Data file: FAOSTAT data_en_8-9-2024
Overview

Valid: 25  Invalid: 0
Type: Discrete  Width: 4  Range:-  Format: character

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category

E

Flag

V16: V16

Data file: FAOSTAT data_en_8-9-2024

Overview

Valid: 25  Invalid: 0
Type: Discrete  Width: 16  Range:-  Format: character

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES

Value Category

Estimated value

Flag Description

V17: V17
Data file: FAOSTAT data_en_8-9-2024
Overview

Valid: 25  Invalid: 0
Type: Discrete  Width: 4  Range:-  Format: character

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category

Note

Cases
24 96%
1 4%
Cases
24
1
Cases
24 96%
1 4%

96%
4%
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